

TABULATION OF BIDS

Project - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS ON AHUKINI ROAD
 Project No. - 570A-01-82
 Type Code -
 Island - KAUAI

Date Advertised - HONOLULU ADVERTISER - APRIL 5, 7 & 12, 1982
 GARDEN ISLAND - APRIL 7 & 12, 1982
 Bids Opened - APRIL 29, 1982
 Completion Time - THIRTY (30) WORKING DAYS

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	E. F. NILSON, INC.		HARDESTY ASSOCIATES, LTD.		DELTA CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		H. M. CONSTRUCTION, INC.		KOGA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		IDEAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		MAGNUS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JOELL CONSTRUCTION CO.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0200	Removal of Portion of Existing Concrete Structures		L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$3,276.00	\$ 3,276.00	\$3,525.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$5,333.00	\$ 5,333.00	\$4,076.10	\$ 4,076.10	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$5,846.00	\$ 5,846.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	30	C.Y.	22.50	675.00	24.00	720.00	143.00	4,290.00	35.00	1,050.00	25.00	750.00	84.50	2,535.00	30.00	900.00	50.70	1,521.00	200.00	6,000.00	400.00	12,000.00	50.00	1,500.00
206.1000	Structure Excavation Other Than at Bridges	288	C.Y.	19.50	5,616.00	19.00	5,472.00	21.00	6,048.00	46.00	13,248.00	32.00	9,216.00	48.30	13,910.40	80.00	23,040.00	97.85	28,180.80	50.00	14,400.00	52.08	14,999.04	70.00	20,160.00
207.0100	Ditch and Channel Excavation	50	C.Y.	16.00	800.00	15.00	750.00	17.90	895.00	5.00	250.00	20.00	1,000.00	50.50	2,525.00	75.00	3,750.00	62.00	3,100.00	100.00	5,000.00	360.00	18,000.00	50.00	2,500.00
304.1110	Aggregate Base	35	C.Y.	38.00	1,330.00	46.00	1,610.00	101.00	3,535.00	39.00	1,365.00	75.00	2,625.00	35.00	1,225.00	35.00	1,225.00	82.00	2,870.00	100.00	3,500.00	200.00	7,000.00	100.00	3,500.00
305.1110	Aggregate Subbase	16	C.Y.	35.00	560.00	42.00	672.00	37.00	592.00	35.00	560.00	60.00	960.00	35.00	560.00	34.00	544.00	66.00	1,056.00	70.00	1,120.00	250.00	4,000.00	100.00	1,600.00
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	27	Ton	96.00	2,592.00	139.00	3,753.00	136.00	3,672.00	93.00	2,511.00	115.00	3,105.00	100.00	2,700.00	100.00	2,700.00	98.80	2,667.60	100.00	2,700.00	222.22	5,999.94	140.00	3,780.00
503.0000	Class A Concrete Other Than in Bridges	18	C.Y.	616.00	11,088.00	365.00	6,570.00	475.00	8,550.00	700.00	12,600.00	750.00	13,500.00	500.00	9,000.00	300.00	5,400.00	535.00	9,630.00	800.00	14,400.00	11.11	1,999.98	1,200.00	21,600.00
508.0100	Cement Rubble Masonry	10	C.Y.	276.00	2,760.00	274.00	2,740.00	190.00	1,900.00	125.00	1,250.00	265.00	2,650.00	250.00	2,500.00	250.00	2,500.00	311.00	3,110.00	400.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	20,000.00	500.00	5,000.00
602.1000	Reinforcing Stee Other Than in Bridges	1,950	Lb.	1.10	2,145.00	2.00	3,900.00	1.30	2,535.00	0.80	1,560.00	0.90	1,755.00	1.15	2,242.50	1.50	2,925.00	1.15	2,242.50	2.00	3,900.00	2.05	3,997.50	5.00	9,750.00
603.0010	Bed Course Material for Culvert	24	C.Y.	34.50	828.00	36.00	864.00	35.00	840.00	35.00	840.00	44.00	1,056.00	40.00	960.00	30.00	720.00	58.00	1,392.00	70.00	1,680.00	208.33	4,999.92	100.00	2,400.00
603.1056	48-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class IV	112	L.F.	98.00	10,976.00	95.00	10,640.00	93.00	10,416.00	90.00	10,080.00	115.00	12,880.00	143.00	16,016.00	120.00	13,440.00	99.00	11,088.00	100.00	11,200.00	218.00	24,416.00	150.00	16,800.00
604.2332	Type 61214 Steel Frame and Modified Gate	5	Each	848.00	4,240.00	1,680.00	8,400.00	1,511.20	7,556.00	1,600.00	8,000.00	1,130.00	5,650.00	1,335.00	6,675.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	1,526.00	7,630.00	600.00	3,000.00	500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	5,000.00
645.1000	Traffic Control		F.A.	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Per Cent of the Sum of All Items Excluding This Item)		L.S.	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,059.00	2,059.00	1,850.00	1,850.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,575.00	3,575.00	4,508.64*	4,508.64*	3,873.10	3,873.10	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$49,610.00		\$51,300.00		\$57,455.00		\$60,839.00		\$63,980.00		\$70,000.00		\$79,652.64*		\$85,707.00		\$86,400.00		\$136,412.38		\$106,090.00
	Design Engineer: Albert S. Yamaguchi Date: May 4, 1982																								